ASSIGNMENT OF CONTRACT AND DEED	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
38-17224-m 61398	/ol. Mg. P. 11694
CLIFFORD B. CHALENOR and AVELINA CHALENOR, husband	
	Grantor.
for value received hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey unto <u>PACIFIC M</u> Oregon Corporation	
Grantes, the following described real property, with tenements, hereditan The NE4SE4 of Section 24, Township 36 South, Range 12 East of the	nents and apple spaces, to-wit: Willamette Martan, in the
County of Klamath, State of Oregon. SUBJECT TO the following EXCEPTIONS: Part of this property is wit	
Spring Creek Irrigation Unit established by Klamath Indian Agency	and is appared now operated
by the water users. It is therefore, subject to such uses and obl lished by such users. RESERVATIONS for State Highway, existing ea	sements for <b>Calle</b> roads, and
highways, public utilities and for railroads, pipelines and any ot of record, including the terms and provisions thereof, contained i	ther easement in hights of way
recorded July 23, 1958 in Book 301 at page 246; dated September 10	), 1958, reconcil September 10,
1958 in Book 303 at page 303, Deed Records of Klamath County, Orec ElsEla of Section 23; Ela, SWla, NElaSEla Section 26; Ela and ElaWla of S	on. (SENSWA) 5 (otion 13; Section 36, 7 5, 10 36 South, of Section 15 7 Anship 36
Range 12 East of the Willamette Meridian, S\SW\SW\s of Sec. 18; W\s South, Range 13 East of the Willamette Meridian) RESERVATIONS, inc	
thereof, in all mine and mineral rights as set forth in instrument	dated Augus 960, recorded
November 10, 1964 in Book 357 at page 397, Deed Records. (SE $\frac{1}{2}$ SW $\frac{1}{2}$ c 1, 2, 7, 8, 9, 10, 14 and 16, and the E $\frac{1}{2}$ SE $\frac{1}{2}$ of Section 23; All of	Sections 24 $2^{2}$ ; the $E_{2}NE_{4}^{L}$
and NE4SE4 of Section 26; E4NW4 of Section 36, Township 36 South, Meridian; also S4SW4SW4 of Section 18 and W4 of Section 19, Townsh	Range 12 Easter the Willamette
the Willamette Meridian) LEASE, including the terms and provisions	s thereof, da there 4, 1973,
recorded September 6, 1973 in M=73 at page 12004, Microfilm Record and Dowdle Oil Corporation. (Affects Lots 27 and 30 in Section 13,	ds, between Contract J. Emmich ; Lot 3, Exco. South 660 feet
of West 660 feet, Lots 1, 2, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 14, 15, 16, 17, 1 30, 31 and 32 of Section 23; All of Section 24; All of Section 25;	18, 19, 22, 2, 2, 2, 25, 26, 27,
Township 36 South, Range 12 East of the Willamette Meridian; and S	SISWING OF Strain 18; Wig of
Section 19, Township 36 South, Range 13 East of the Willamette Mer perty) AS disclosed by the assessment and tax roll, the premises 1	herein have be a specially
assessed for farm use. If the land becomes disqualified for this statutes, an additional tax, plus interest and penalty, will be le	special assessments under the
in which this special assessment was in effect for the land. FURTH	HER SUBJECT The storad all
easements and rights of way of record. and co hereby assign, transfer and set over to the Grantee that certa <u>15th</u> day of <u>August</u> , 19.78, between <u>CLIFFOR</u>	in real estate the deted the D.B. CHALED Additional detection of the detec
AVELINA CHALENOR, husband and wife	
as Seller, and <u>JAMES W. JONES</u> and <u>GLORIA E. JONES</u> , hush, as Purchaser, for the sale and purchase of the above described real estate.	Grantor agrees
as Purchaser, for the sale and purchase of the above described real estate. assuming any of Grantors obligations on said contract and grantor he unpeid on the principal of said contract the sum of <u>S11.9444.61</u> , plu	reby covenant and there is now
The true consideration for this conveyance is \$. 8, 3.35.00	
Dated: <i>Camucating 1/2</i> , 19_79	
(Seal)	(Seal)
(Seal) / Minkley	2(Seal)
STATE OF DREGON, County of Klamath ) ss.	Lanuary 11, 19.79
Personally appeared the above named _CLIFFORD_BCHALENOR_and	Avelina comendr.
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to betheir voluntary	/ act and deed
N A REAL N	Jaroh = 1/381
Before me: With Restaure Fordeling Ford	Commission E
Granze's Address P.O. Box 497, Stayton, Oregon 9738	3 <b>3</b>
ACCOMMENT OF CONTRACT AND DEED	
CLIFFORD B. and AVELINA CHALENOK	ATE OF OREG
PACIFIC WEST MORTGAGE CO., an COASIGN' P.O. Box 497 Corporation Till	County of
Stavton, Or 97383	I certify the received within instru- pt_was received on the
Atter recording recurn to:	2th day of Jan 19. 79
Pacific West Mortgage Co. Space Headwood at 2 P.O. Box 497 For in L	book
Stayton, Oregon 97383 Recorder's Use file	freel number
Name, Address, Zip	cord of Deeds of County. Witness in, 201 and seal of
	unty allixed.
Mr. & Mrs. James W. Jones	n. D. Miln
655 Washington Street Santa Clara, California 95050 Fee \$3.00 By	Dunitha his the Deputy